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The Housing Rehabilita�on Program is designed to provide financial assistance to City of 

West Palm Beach homeowners to address repair items that compromise the life, health, 

and/or safety of the household.  

Assistance is in the form of a 0% interest, deferred payment loan up to $50,000.   

The Housing Rehabilita�on Program assists Owner-occupied household proper�es by: 

• Elimina�ng housing condi�ons which threaten the Life, Health or Safety of the occu-

pants 

• Correc�ng City Building Code viola�ons 

• Elimina�ng blight condi�ons 

• Connec�ng a residence to public u�li�es 

• Adap�ng the residence to meet accessibility needs 

• Elimina�ng condi�ons resul�ng in a home being severely energy inefficient 

For more informa�on please contact 561-822-1250.  

R e s i d e n t i a l  R e h a b i l i t a t i o n  P r o g r a m   

Maximum Income Limits  

 

Income Limits Effec�ve 3/6/2015 

House-

hold Size 

Maximum Income 

Limit 

1 
$36,800 

2 
$42,000 

3 
$47,280 

4 
$52,480 

5 
$56,720 

6 
$60,880 

7 
$65,120 

8 
$69,280 


