

Housing & Community Development

Residential Rehabilitation Program

Maximum Income Limits

House- hold Size	Maximum Income Limit
1	\$36,800
2	\$42,000
3	\$47,280
4	\$52,480
5	\$56,720
6	\$60,880
7	\$65,120
8	\$69,280

Income Limits Effective 3/6/2015



Department of Housing and Community Development

401 Clematis Street West Palm Beach, FL 33401

561-822-1250 wpb.org/housing





The Housing Rehabilitation Program is designed to provide financial assistance to City of West Palm Beach homeowners to address repair items that compromise the life, health, and/or safety of the household.

Assistance is in the form of a 0% interest, deferred payment loan up to \$50,000.

The Housing Rehabilitation Program assists Owner-occupied household properties by:

- Eliminating housing conditions which threaten the Life, Health or Safety of the occupants
- Correcting City Building Code violations
- · Eliminating blight conditions
- Connecting a residence to public utilities
- Adapting the residence to meet accessibility needs
- Eliminating conditions resulting in a home being severely energy inefficient

For more information please contact 561-822-1250.